Proudly Recognizes

Roy Bezkostny

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Alex Bonnifield

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Sara J. Callahan

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Kyle C. Elliott

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Rebecca Horne

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Zoe Kingsbury

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Jesse C. Kinsell

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Alma Lopez

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Michael McLean

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009

Proudly Recognizes

Magarita Uribe

For diligent and dedicated service to the City of Paso Robles as a member of the Paso Robles Youth Commission



On behalf of the City Council and all our Citizens this 19th day of May, 2009